



Walkers Mint Thins 300g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (65%), (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, **Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin**, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Peppermint Oil.